
2023 DIXIE OPEN TOURNAMENT DATES

DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION

Monday March 20-26 Shreveport Pre-Season Tournament Cantrell Fields, Shreveport

Saturday March 18-19 Dixie Open Tournament Ruston

Saturday March 25-26 Dixie Open Tournament Bossier City

Saturday April 1-2 Dixie Open Tournament

Saturday April 8- 9 Dixie Open Tournament - Easter

Saturday April 15-16 Dixie Open Tournament 

Saturday April 22-23 Dixie Open Tournament Cantrell Fields, Shreveport

Saturday April 29-30 Dixie Open Tournament Haughton

Saturday May 6-7 Dixie Open Tournament Bossier City

Saturday May 13-14 Dixie Open Tournament - Mothers Day

Saturday May 21-22 Dixie Open Tournament Benton

Saturday May 27-28 Dixie Open Tournament - Memorial Day

Saturday June 3-4 Dixie Open Tournament Minden

Saturday June 10-11 Dixie Open Tournament Benton

Saturday June 17-18 Stanton Haynes St. Judes Tournament Minden

CONTACTS FOR DIXIE OPEN TOURNAMENTS

Benton Mathew Stewart bertstewart001@gmail.com 318-663-9239

Benton Kevin Little kplittle78@yahoo.com  

Blanchard Patrick Ellers patrick@O-I-S.com 318-458-2102

Blanchard Travis Harrel huntinbud18@aol.com 318-344-5564

Bossier Matt Gaydos mdg3074@yahoo.com 318-402-8262

Bossier Colin Holoman cholomon624@yahoo.com 318-458-0066

Bossier Brandon Hudson bhudson10@yahoo.com 318-518-5010

Haughton Charles McHenry mchenry.charles@gmail.com 318-751-2555

Minden Mike Aguilar maguilar@minden.com 318-393-3975

Minden St. Jude Jeff Haynes jeffrey.haynes@energytransfer.com 318-465-1938

Ruston Jimmy Shannon rustonyouthbaseball@gmail.com 318-469-8755

Ruston Eric Wilkerson rustonyouthbaseball@gmail.com 318-2821750

Shreveport Randy Cantrell randy@shreveportdixiebaseball.com 318-655-8563

Shreveport JW Brookshire play@shreveportdixiebaseball.com 318-455-1519

Springhill Jason McKinzie indiancreek76@yahoo.com 318-624-4183

Union Parish Cisco Martinez cmartinez@sfbcic.com 318-254-3538

Vivian Jason Beasley jbeasleyvaa@yahoo.com 318-402-6610


